
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Edward Wofford CRP, Inc 202-880-2777         ewofford@crpcorp.com

2 Emir Kacapor
The Development Institute LLC 
dba Institute for Development 

Impact  202-431-6458 enurkic@i4di.org 

3 Taras Dyakiv Tbest Services Inc 410-656-3092 Info@tbestconsulting.com

4 Amina Campbell FMS 240-498-6841 acampbell@fmshq.com

5 Jerry Lanum Procurement Assistance & 
Solutions Services (PASS) 202-409-0186 jw.lanum4077@gmail.com

6 Milan Booker 
Kelli Gilmore Mindfinders Inc

202-400-2602 
202-618-3337 

kgilmore@themindfinders.com 
mbooker@themindfinders.com

7 Molly O'Reilly-Pol The Midtown Group 202-887-4747 molly@themidtowngroup.com

8 Asia Dawson
Dawson Executive & Strategic 

Consulting Firm LLC.  202-427-7501 asia@dawsonconsults.com

9 Daughan Pitts
Candace Williams Hayat Brown LLC

202-577-8205
202-255-7010

Daughan.Pitts@hayatbrown.com 
Candace.Williams@hayatbrown.com 

10 Raymond W. Bush Zeno Associates, L.L.C. 202-487-3928 rwbush@zenoassociates.com
11 Nichole Evans Star Enterprises Inc 202-503-6607 Bids@star-enterprises.org
12 Monica Jones Designed Services Inc 202-320-9504 monica.jones@chctdc.org
13 Nikki O'Dell Talentology 202-792-7670 nikki@talentology.us
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14 Randy Kirzner PCN Strategies 443-271 - 7231 randy.k@pcnstrategies.com

15 Gloria Lawlah-Walker Anadria Consulting 301-641-6348 gloria.lawlah-walker@anadria.com

16 Poornima Pulugurta Hill Technologies poornima.pulugurta@hilltechinc.com

17 Christopher Ryans TPM Group 240-601-3762 ryans@tysonpmgroup.com
18 Kofi Graham ASA Commercial Solutions 202-258-9100 asacommercialsolutions@gmail.com

19 Diane Ross
Ross Professional Services, LLC 

(RPS) 202-726-2809 diane.ross@rpservices.net

20 Mark Jones M Jones Companies 202-460-1547 mjonescompanies@gmail.com

mailto:randy.k@pcnstrategies.com
mailto:adrian.wilson@anadria.com
mailto:ryans@tysonpmgroup.com
http://gmail.com/
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21 Harry W. Hixon, Jr. VIRE Consulting, Inc (540) 840-3897 harryhixon@gmail.com

22 Emmash Sudusinghe
Health IT 2 Business Solutions, 

LLC 410.713.0987 emmash.sudusinghe@codicetech.com

23 Khalilah Woodland 
Adams Atmos Solutions, Inc. 202.361.9831 kwoodland@atmossolutionsins.com

24 Michael Berman Diverse Markets Management 202-215-6993 mberman@his.com

25 Michele Fennelly Telecommunications 
Development Corp 301-257-7409 mfennelly@telcomdc.com

26 Kevin Reith
Networking For Future, inc. 

(NFF) 202-304-9030 kreith@nffinc.com

27 Kartik Adavi Codice Tech 202-808-9399 kartik.adavi@codicetech.com

28 David L. Williams Abstract Evolutions LLC 202.469.6764 david@abstractevolutions.com

29 Shalini Devasahayam Techflairs 551.208.7562 Shalini@Techflairs.com 

30 Dr. Georgia Bailey JLAN Solutions 443-756-0160  georgia.bailey@jlansolutions.com

31 Manish Garg
Purna Dubey 

SoftSages LLC, DBA SoftSages 
Technology 484-321-8314 RFP@softsages.com

32 Pamela Prue Cube Root Corporation 202.590.0430 pprue@cuberootinc.com
33 Tom Dillulio Star Services LLC 202-297-3553 tdillulio@starservicesllc.net

34 Kianna Shepherd District of Columbia 
Government kianna.shepherd@dc.gov
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35 Kimberly Gray District of Columbia 
Government kim.gray@dc.gov

36 Kasmin Holt
District of Columbia 

Government kasmin.holt@dc.gov

37 Domonique Banks District of Columbia 
Government domonique.banks@dc.gov

38 Danielle Meadors District of Columbia 
Government danielle.meadors@dc.gov

39 DeArrin Mickles District of Columbia 
Government dearrin.mickles@dc.gov

40 Cameron Washington District of Columbia 
Government cameron.washinton@dc.gov

41 Katrina Mitchell
District of Columbia 

Government katrina.mitchell@dc.gov
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